3-K Elektrik

Bestellnummer:

Betriebsstrom
Lochabstand
Lochdurchmesser
Querschnitt gmm
Lange

Werkstoff

Farbe

Gewicht

Kupfergewicht kg

Verzinntes Masseband

Type: Masseband Kupfer verzinnt

55716300
96 A
300

7 mm

16 gmm

325 mm
Kupfer verzinnt
Grau

61 gr.

0,061

ROHS - konform

3-K Elektrik GmbH Industriestr. 84,

75417 Muhlacker Tel: 07041- 816090 Fax: 07041-8160925




